Lodi High School Music Program



Sponsorship Opportunities

www.lodihighmusic.org



MUSIC offers our students the chance to experience the pleasure of self-expression at a new level. It is beauty within itself and offers the performer new realms of self-satisfaction. The mental stimulation of wonder and imagination is a highly intellectual activity and brings about a unique personal joy that can only be felt through personal accomplishment. It stretches one's understanding, and this growth can be transferred to every facet of learning. -Band Director

The Lodi High School Music Program is over 80 students strong and growing; they not only commit to long hours of rehearsals and performances but continue to achieve high academics throughout High School. During the year students participate in multiple programs such as Symphonic Band, Marching Band, Winter Percussion, Jazz Ensemble, Color Guard/Winter Guard, String Orchestra, Concert Band, and Drum Major Competitions. Awards & Recognition:

- Heritage Music Festival Multiple Categories and overall (Gold), Honolulu Hawaii 2019
- Heritage Music Festival Wind Ensemble (Silver), Seattle Washington
- World Strides Music Festival (Bronze), New York
- Lodi Winter Percussion Champions, 2019 CVGPC
- Lodi Winter Percussion NCBA Champions 2018 & 2020* & 2nd place 2015, 2016
- Ponderosa Jazz Festival Excellent Award 2018
- Lodi Winter Guard Champions 2018
- Symphonic Band Heritage Music Festival 2nd place, Anaheim, CA

We have a full event schedule this year, please come and join us at one of our events and experience the wonderful sound of music. For more information, please visit our site: www.lodihighmusic.org_

*Fall 2018 NCBA season ended early due to NorCal wildfires. The 2020 Winter NCBA season ended early due to Covid-19.

Lodi High School Music Program Sponsorship Opportunities



www.lodihighmusic.org



Lodi High School Music Program is funded by fundraisers of the Lodi High Band Boosters and by Sponsors just like you. Without our Band Boosters, and Sponsors like you the Music Program would not be possible as our school district contributions are dependent on annual budgets. On average it can cost upto 50K dollars per year to support our students. By becoming a Sponsor, you will help provide support for needed replacement uniforms, instruments, show-props, event participation fees, travel and other band-related expenses.

Our Sponsorship program has five levels of participation, Bronze, Silver, Gold, Platinum, and Diamond. All levels are based on contribution amounts beginning from August thru May each school year. Some of the exposure a sponsor could expect is as follows:

- Band Trailer—Lodi High Honor Band trailer is highly visible in our community. We frequently use this to transport our equipment throughout the school year. By placing your business logo on our Lodi High Honor Band trailer, your business logo will be seen by thousands as a supporter of Lodi High School Band.
- **Performance Program**—Lodi Music Program produces event programs for our annual Crab Feed event that is considered a keepsake. These programs can identify corporate sponsors and thus provide excellent visibility to our greater community.
- **Band Website**—The Lodi H.S. Music Website is a vital source for anyone who wishes to know more about Lodi High Music Programs. You would have your business logo listed as one of our very important sponsors.
- **Shirts**—Our director, band students, and most parents purchase an annual music program shirts & sweat shirts to wear at events throughout the year. Sponsors in the Silver category and above are listed on these shirts obtaining significant community exposure.
- **Banner**--The Lodi High School Music Program sponsors and participates in many different types of venues throughout the year including school sporting events, school activities, daily practices, community parades, various fundraising events and much more. These events draw large crowds, thus providing significant additional exposure for you, our Corporate Sponsor.

Each level of sponsorship offers additional amenities. Which one is best for you?

Lodi High School Music Program

Sponsorship Opportunities

www.lodihighmusic.org



	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Platinum	Diamond
	\$250	\$500	\$1,000	\$2,500	\$5,000
Sponsorship certificate/plaque for display at place of business	Certificate	Certificate	5x7 Plaque	8x10 Plaque	8x10 Plaque
Lodi Honor Band Website Recognition	Name Listed	Name Listed	Name Listed	Hyperlink on website	Hyperlink on Homepage
Annual Crab Feed	Announcement at dinner	Announcement at dinner	Announcement at dinner	Two VIP tickets + announcements	VIP Table up to 8 guest + announcements
Sponsor logo/name on Lodi High Honor Band Trailer			1'x 1' decal	2'x 2' decal	3'x3' decal
Performance at sponsor's event (if requested and approved)					Performance at your event

Please review the Sponsorship form and how you can help the Lodi High School Music Program continue to be The Pride of Lodi and make a positive difference in the lives of our youth. If you prefer to make a donation for a specific event or have other questions, please contact me.

Sincerely,

John Burns

Lodi High School Band Booster President, 2020-21

Lhsbanddirector@lodihighmusic.org

High High and the second secon

Lodi High School Music Program Sponsorship Opportunities

www.lodihighmusic.org



Date:		

Donor/business name:		
Phone:	Email:	
Website URL:		
Please indicate your level of sp	ponsorship:	
Bronze (\$250 - \$499)	Silver (\$500 - \$999)	
Gold (\$1000 – \$2499)	Platinum (\$2500 – 4999)	
Diamond (\$5000 +)		
Email business logo, business	cards, and ads to: <u>Lhsbanddirector@lodihighmusic.org</u>	
Pleases keep a copy of this for	rm for your records and mail the original (along with paymen	t) to:
	LHS Boosters Inc.	
	P.O. Box 2627	
	Lodi, CA 95241	

If you prefer to donate through our website or have questions, please contact me.

Thank you for sponsoring The Lodi High School Music Program!

John Burns

Lodi High School Band Booster President

Lhsbanddirector@lodihighmusic.org

*Lodi High School Boosters is a 501c(3) non-profit organization. A receipt for your tax-deductible donation will be provided.

TAX ID: 77-0645238